
Body Mass Index Assessment Template

Personal Information

Body Mass Index

BMI Interpretation

Name:

Height (in meters):

Body Mass Index:

Underweight (<18.5)

1.

2.

3.

Weight (in kilograms):

Gender:Age:

Normal weight (18.5 - 24.9) Overweight (25 - 29.9) Obese (30 >)

Health Risks Associated with BMI

Action Plan

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

Follow up appointment:

Other suggested screenings

Notes
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	Text1: Max Bradshaw
	Text2: 27
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	Text9: Lower risk of chronic diseases such as heart disease, stroke, and diabetes.
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	Text12: Encourage the maintenance of a heathy weight through a balanced diet and regular physical activity.
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	Text19: Encourage client to track their weight and other health metrics regularly
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